iDTRONIC GmbH
Ludwig-Reichling-Straße 4
67059 Ludwigshafen
GERMANY
Subject to change without notice.
©2022 iDTRONIC GmbH
Phone:+49 (0)621 66 900 94-0
Mail: info@idtronic-rfid.com

Mail: info@idtronic-rfid.com
Web: idtronic-rfid.com
VERSIONS ORDER CODES
HF | NFC Cylindrical Reader BLUEBOX - M12 without cable - RS232 R-IN-HF-5224H
HF | NFC Cylindrical Reader BLUEBOX - M12 without cable - RS485 R-IN-HF-5225H
HF | NFC Cylindrical Reader BLUEBOX - Cable 1.5 m with open ends - RS232 R-IN-HF-5227H
HF | NFC Cylindrical Reader BLUEBOX - Cable 1.5 m with open ends - RS485 R-IN-HF-5228H
TECHNICAL DATA
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Power Supply 10…36 Vdc
Power Consumption 4 W